Contest LS081511 [2011 State 4-H Livestock Judging Contest] ST Award 001 High Senior Team Results.

Scoring Class(es):

1 Shorthorn Bulls

2 Hereford Heifers

3 Angus Heifers

4 Market Steers

5 Crossbred Gilts

6 Lightweight Mkt Hogs
7 Heavyweight Mkt Hogs
8 Hampshire Ewes

9 Market Lambs

10 Market Goats

14 Reasons Bulls

15 Reasons Mkt Steers
16 Reasons Gilts

17 Reasons Mkt Lambs

Rank Contestant

1 ST 1002a
ST 1002b
ST 1002c
ST 1002d

2 ST 1006a
ST 1006b
ST 1006¢

3 ST 1008a
ST 1008b
ST 1008c
ST 1008d

4 ST 1003a
ST 1003b
ST 1003c
ST 1003d

5 ST 1007a
ST 1007b
ST 1007c
ST 1007d

6 ST 1004a
ST 1004b
ST 1004c
ST 1004d

7 ST 1009a
ST 1009b
ST 1009c

8 ST 1001a
ST 1001c
ST 1001d

9 ST 1005a
ST 1005b
ST 1005c

Tie 1 Class(es):

14 Reasons Bulls

15 Reasons Mkt Steers
16 Reasons Gilts

17 Reasons Mkt Lambs

Name

Gurney, Andrea M
Middleswarth, Jessica J
Miller, Paul 1ll D
Schainost, Danielle M

Dolph, Allison L
Freeman, Dylan
Drake, Lucas D

Malone, Ty J
Carpenter, Ty B
Vitt, Madison M
lorg, Newt

Dalles, Bill T
Hales, Colby L
Harris, McKensie K
Wood, William J

Zuber, Kaitlyn
Oldham, Jess C
Barrett, Ransom T
Pingetzer, Jessica R

Briggs, Jared D
Olsen, Austin (AJ) J
Potter, Lacie E
Thomas, Aubree L

West, Tyson B
Jones, Emily E
Jenkins, Morgan

Cuprak, Cayde D
Flitner, Morgan E
Werbelow, Taylor M

Christensen, Jed B
Christensen, Wyatt W
Wilson, Gabriel B
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Tie 2 Class(es):
1 Shorthorn Bulls
4 Market Steers
5 Crossbred Gilts
9 Market Lambs

Team

GOS Goshen
GOS Goshen
GOS Goshen
GOS Goshen

LAR Laramie
LAR Laramie
LAR Laramie

UNT Uinta
UNT Uinta
UNT Uinta
UNT Uinta

ALB Albany
ALB Albany
ALB Albany
ALB Albany

FRE Fremont
FRE Fremont
FRE Fremont
FRE Fremont

Score

622
595
632
574
1849

613
625
611
1849

579
631
574
562
1784

534
624
619
253
1777

545
627
540
605
1777

SWE Sweetwater 591
SWE Sweetwater 579
SWE Sweetwater 596
SWE Sweetwater 553

LCN Lincoln
LCN Lincoln
LCN Lincoln

BGH Big Horn
BGH Big Horn
BGH Big Horn

TTN Teton
TTN Teton
TTN Teton

1766

526
576
552
1654

462
616
534
1612

453
479
560
1492

Tie 3 Class(es):

Tie Breakers

512 559
489 555
470 549
506 531
474 508
451 528
445 535
435 470
400 487



Contest LS081511 [2011 State 4-H Livestock Judging Contest] JT Award 002 High Junior Team Results.

Tie 1 Class(es):

11 Question Bulls Jr only
12 Questions Gilts

13 Questions Mkt Lambs
14 Reasons Bulls

Tie 2 Class(es):
1 Shorthorn Bulls
4 Market Steers
5 Crossbred Gilts
9 Market Lambs

Scoring Class(es):

1 Shorthorn Bulls

2 Hereford Heifers

3 Angus Heifers

4 Market Steers

5 Crossbred Gilts

6 Lightweight Mkt Hogs
7 Heavyweight Mkt Hogs
8 Hampshire Ewes

9 Market Lambs

10 Market Goats

11 Question Bulls Jr only
12 Questions Gilts

13 Questions Mkt Lambs
14 Reasons Bulls

Tie 3 Class(es):

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers

1 JT 3003a Brothwell, Kylee L GOS Goshen 557
JT 3003b Greenwald, Makenna B GOS Goshen 587
JT 3003c Juma, Brooke M GOS Goshen 567
JT 3003d Miller, Skyler D GOS Goshen 583

1737 382 545
2 JT 3002a Lupher, Bailey UNT Uinta 570
JT 3002b Lupher, Delaney C UNT Uinta 558
JT 3002c lorg, Dusty Q UNT Uinta 576
JT 3002d Sanchez, Morgan A UNT Uinta 469

1704 386 509
3 JT 3001a Huelle, Shaylyn C JOH Johnson 563
JT 3001b Santiago, Dakotah R JOH Johnson 568
JT 3001c Santiago, Ayanah N JOH Johnson 508
JT 3001d Kukowski, Benjamin L JOH Johnson 455

1639 376 506
4 JT 3010a Hill, Carter LCN Lincoln 549
JT 3010b Warren, Kidd R LCN Lincoln 463
JT 3010c Jones, Eva J LCN Lincoln 523
JT 3010d Jones, Madelon H LCN Lincoln 518

1590 362 515
5 JT 3008a McConnell, Kiley A FRE Fremont 512
JT 3008b Lopez, Tiana R FRE Fremont 456
JT 3008c McConnell, Mark D FRE Fremont 531
JT 3008d Winchester, Jacob FRE Fremont 538

1581 378 457
6 JT 3006a Anderson, Hailey R ALB Albany 493
JT 3006b Despain, Kyle J ALB Albany 506
JT 3006¢c Despain, Logan C ALB Albany 552
JT 3006d Hales, Kirby J ALB Albany 458

1551 377 480
7 JT 3005a Austin, Robin A CBL Campbell 526
JT 3005b Austin, Tracy F CBL Campbell 451
JT 3005c Jensen, Hadlie L CBL Campbell 439
JT 3005d Wilcox, Wade K CBL Campbell 564

1541 364 478
8 JT 3007a Lucas, Colter TTN Teton 527
JT 3007b Wilson, Amelia L TTN Teton 419
JT 3007c Wilson, Isabella M TTN Teton 485
JT 3007d Wilson, Olivia C TTN Teton 477

1489 354 454
9 JT 3009a Stewart, Wilson NAT Natrona 554
JT 3009b Stewart, Sheridan NAT Natrona 443
JT 3009c Jacob, Jessica M NAT Natrona 430

1427 359 474
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Contest LS081511 [2011 State 4-H Livestock Judging Contest] JT Award 002 High Junior Team Results.

Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):
1 Shorthorn Bulls 11 Question Bulls Jr only 1 Shorthorn Bulls

2 Hereford Heifers 12 Questions Gilts 4 Market Steers

3 Angus Heifers 13 Questions Mkt Lambs 5 Crossbred Gilts

4 Market Steers 14 Reasons Bulls 9 Market Lambs

5 Crossbred Gilts

6 Lightweight Mkt Hogs
7 Heavyweight Mkt Hogs
8 Hampshire Ewes

9 Market Lambs

10 Market Goats

11 Question Bulls Jr only
12 Questions Gilts

13 Questions Mkt Lambs
14 Reasons Bulls

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers
10 JT 3004a Peterson, Aften P WSK Washakie 509
JT 3004b Nielsen, Lane A WSK Washakie 421
JT 3004c Lewton, Amanda J WSK Washakie 480
1410 352 459 0
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Contest LS081511 [2011 State 4-H Livestock Judging Contest] SA Award 003 High Senior Individual Res

Scoring Class(es):

1 Shorthorn Bulls

2 Hereford Heifers

3 Angus Heifers

4 Market Steers

5 Crossbred Gilts

6 Lightweight Mkt Hogs
7 Heavyweight Mkt Hogs
8 Hampshire Ewes

9 Market Lambs

10 Market Goats

14 Reasons Bulls

15 Reasons Mkt Steers
16 Reasons Gilts

17 Reasons Mkt Lambs

Rank Contestant
1 1002c
2 1008b
3 1007b
4 1006b
5 1003b
6 1002a
7 1003c
8 1001c
9 1006a

10 4003a

11 1006¢

12 1007d

13 1004c

14 1002b

15 1004a

16 1008a

17 1004b

18 1009b

19 1002d

20 1008c

21 1008d

22 1005c¢

23 1004d

24 1009c

25 1007a

26 1007c

27 1003a

28 1001d

29 1009a

30 4003b

31 1005b

32 4002c

33 1001a

34 1005a

35 4002d

36 1003d

Tie 1 Class(es):

14 Reasons Bulls

15 Reasons Mkt Steers
16 Reasons Gilts

17 Reasons Mkt Lambs

Name

Miller, Paul Ill D
Carpenter, Ty B
Oldham, Jess C
Freeman, Dylan
Hales, Colby L
Gurney, Andrea M
Harris, McKensie K
Flitner, Morgan E
Dolph, Allison L
Otwell, Colter (NE)
Drake, Lucas D
Pingetzer, Jessica R
Potter, Lacie E
Middleswarth, Jessica J
Briggs, Jared D
Malone, Ty J

Olsen, Austin (AJ) J
Jones, Emily E
Schainost, Danielle M
Vitt, Madison M
lorg, Newt

Wilson, Gabriel B
Thomas, Aubree L
Jenkins, Morgan
Zuber, Kaitlyn
Barrett, Ransom T
Dalles, Bill T
Werbelow, Taylor M
West, Tyson B
Jones, Hank
Christensen, Wyatt W
Wilker, Blaine A
Cuprak, Cayde D
Christensen, Jed B
Wyse, Tanner C
Wood, William J
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Tie 2 Class(es):
1 Shorthorn Bulls
4 Market Steers
5 Crossbred Gilts
9 Market Lambs

Team Score
GOS Goshen 632
UNT Uinta 631
FRE Fremont 627
LAR Laramie 625
ALB Albany 624
GOS Goshen 622
ALB Albany 619
BGH Big Horn 616
LAR Laramie 613
CBL Campbell 612
LAR Laramie 611
FRE Fremont 605
SWE Sweetwater 596
GOS Goshen 595
SWE Sweetwater 591
UNT Uinta 579
SWE Sweetwater 579
LCN Lincoln 576
GOS Goshen 574
UNT Uinta 574
UNT Uinta 562
TTN Teton 560
SWE Sweetwater 553
LCN Lincoln 552
FRE Fremont 545
FRE Fremont 540
ALB Albany 534
BGH Big Horn 534
LCN Lincoln 526
CBL Campbell 503
TTN Teton 479
GOS Goshen 463
BGH Big Horn 462
TTN Teton 453
GOS Goshen 438

ALB Albany 253

Tie

168
163
159
166
173
176
175
161
168
166
155
161
152
168
153
158
146
151
151
149
145
133
150
148
154
142
158
135
146
130
131
130
139
136
138

0

Tie 3 Class(es):

Breakers

192
192
180
190
188
183
193
177
191
183
174
183
176
184
190
180
162
182
172
177
164
184
157
173
145
132
150
165
180
157
141
140
128
162
139

95
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Contest LS081511 [2011 State 4-H Livestock Judging Contest] SA Award 006 High Senior Placings Rest

Scoring Class(es):
1 Shorthorn Bulls
2 Hereford Heifers
3 Angus Heifers
4 Market Steers
5 Crossbred Gilts

Tie 1 Class(es):
1 Shorthorn Bulls
4 Market Steers
5 Crossbred Gilts
9 Market Lambs

Tie 2 Class(es):
3 Angus Heifers

7 Heavyweight Mkt Hogs

8 Hampshire Ewes
10 Market Goats

Tie 3 Class(es):

6 Lightweight Mkt Hogs
7 Heavyweight Mkt Hogs

8 Hampshire Ewes
9 Market Lambs
10 Market Goats

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers
1 1008b Carpenter, Ty B UNT Uinta 468 192 182 0
2 1007b Oldham, Jess C FRE Fremont 468 180 192 0
3 1002c Miller, Paul Ill D GOS Goshen 464 192 180 0
4 1006b Freeman, Dylan LAR Laramie 459 190 175 0
5 1006¢ Drake, Lucas D LAR Laramie 456 174 184 0
6 1001c Flitner, Morgan E BGH Big Horn 455 177 188 0
7 1003b Hales, Colby L ALB Albany 451 188 184 0
8 1002a Gurney, Andrea M GOS Goshen 446 183 176 0
9 4003a Otwell, Colter (NE) CBL Campbell 446 183 174 0
10 1006a Dolph, Allison L LAR Laramie 445 191 162 0
11 1003c Harris, McKensie K ALB Albany 444 193 167 0
12 1007d Pingetzer, Jessica R FRE Fremont 444 183 163 0
13 1004c Potter, Lacie E SWE Sweetwater 444 176 172 0
14 1004a Briggs, Jared D SWE Sweetwater 438 190 172 0
15 1004b Olsen, Austin (AJ) J SWE Sweetwater 433 162 189 0
16 1005c Wilson, Gabriel B TTN Teton 427 184 160 0
17 1002b Middleswarth, Jessica J GOS Goshen 427 184 159 0
18 1009b Jones, Emily E LCN Lincoln 425 182 165 0
19 1008c Vitt, Madison M UNT Uinta 425 177 159 0
20 1002d Schainost, Danielle M GOS Goshen 423 172 164 0
21 1008a Malone, Ty J UNT Uinta 421 180 156 0
22 1008d lorg, Newt UNT Uinta 417 164 166 0
23 1009c Jenkins, Morgan LCN Lincoln 404 173 159 0
24 1004d Thomas, Aubree L SWE Sweetwater 403 157 170 0
25 1001d Werbelow, Taylor M BGH Big Horn 399 165 146 0
26 1007c Barrett, Ransom T FRE Fremont 398 132 166 0
27 1007a Zuber, Kaitlyn FRE Fremont 391 145 166 0
28 1009a West, Tyson B LCN Lincoln 380 180 127 0
29 1003a Dalles, Bill T ALB Albany 376 150 140 0
30 4003b Jones, Hank CBL Campbell 373 157 132 0
31 1005b Christensen, Wyatt W TTN Teton 348 141 141 0
32 4002c Wilker, Blaine A GOS Goshen 333 140 120 0
33 1001a Cuprak, Cayde D BGH Big Horn 323 128 119 0
34 1005a Christensen, Jed B TTN Teton 317 162 114 0
35 4002d Wyse, Tanner C GOS Goshen 300 139 117 0
36 1003d Wood, William J ALB Albany 253 95 78 0
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Contest LS081511 [2011 State 4-H Livestock Judging Contest] SA Award 009 High Senior Reasons ResL

Scoring Class(es):

14 Reasons Bulls

15 Reasons Mkt Steers
16 Reasons Gilts

17 Reasons Mkt Lambs

Rank Contestant
1 1002a
2 1003c
3 1003b
4 1002b
5 1006a
6 1002c
7 4003a
8 1006b
9 1008b

10 1001c

11 1007d

12 1007b

13 1003a

14 1008a

15 1006¢

16 1007a

17 1004a

18 1004c

19 1002d

20 1009b

21 1004d

22 1008c

23 1009c

24 1004b

25 1009a

26 1008d

27 1007c

28 1001a

29 4002d

30 1005a

31 1001d

32 1005c¢

33 1005b

34 4002c

35 4003b

36 1003d

Tie 1 Class(es):
1 Shorthorn Bulls
4 Market Steers
5 Crossbred Gilts
9 Market Lambs

Name

Gurney, Andrea M
Harris, McKensie K
Hales, Colby L
Middleswarth, Jessica J
Dolph, Allison L
Miller, Paul Ill D
Otwell, Colter (NE)
Freeman, Dylan
Carpenter, Ty B
Flitner, Morgan E
Pingetzer, Jessica R
Oldham, Jess C
Dalles, Bill T
Malone, Ty J

Drake, Lucas D
Zuber, Kaitlyn
Briggs, Jared D
Potter, Lacie E
Schainost, Danielle M
Jones, Emily E
Thomas, Aubree L
Vitt, Madison M
Jenkins, Morgan
Olsen, Austin (AJ) J
West, Tyson B

lorg, Newt

Barrett, Ransom T
Cuprak, Cayde D
Wyse, Tanner C
Christensen, Jed B
Werbelow, Taylor M
Wilson, Gabriel B
Christensen, Wyatt W
Wilker, Blaine A
Jones, Hank

Wood, William J

Tie 2 Class(es):

1 Shorthorn Bulls

2 Hereford Heifers

3 Angus Heifers

4 Market Steers

5 Crossbred Gilts

6 Lightweight Mkt Hogs
7 Heavyweight Mkt Hogs
8 Hampshire Ewes

9 Market Lambs

10 Market Goats

14 Reasons Bulls

15 Reasons Mkt Steers
16 Reasons Gilts

17 Reasons Mkt Lambs

Team Score
GOS Goshen 176
ALB Albany 175
ALB Albany 173
GOS Goshen 168
LAR Laramie 168
GOS Goshen 168
CBL Campbell 166
LAR Laramie 166
UNT Uinta 163
BGH Big Horn 161
FRE Fremont 161
FRE Fremont 159
ALB Albany 158
UNT Uinta 158
LAR Laramie 155
FRE Fremont 154

SWE Sweetwater 153

SWE Sweetwater 152
GOS Goshen 151
LCN Lincoln 151
SWE Sweetwater 150
UNT Uinta 149
LCN Lincoln 148
SWE Sweetwater 146
LCN Lincoln 146
UNT Uinta 145
FRE Fremont 142
BGH Big Horn 139
GOS Goshen 138
TTN Teton 136
BGH Big Horn 135
TTN Teton 133
TTN Teton 131
GOS Goshen 130
CBL Campbell 130

ALB Albany 0
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Tie

183
193
188
184
191
192
183
190
192
177
183
180
150
180
174
145
190
176
172
182
157
177
173
162
180
164
132
128
139
162
165
184
141
140
157

95

Tie 3 Class(es):

Breakers

622
619
624
595
613
632
612
625
631
616
605
627
534
579
611
545
591
596
574
576
553
574
552
579
526
562
540
462
438
453
534
560
479
463
503
253
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Contest LS081511 [2011 State 4-H Livestock Judging Contest] IA Award 004 High Intermediate Individua

Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):
12 Questions Gilts
13 Questions Mkt Lambs

14 Reasons Bulls

Tie 2 Class(es):
1 Shorthorn Bulls
5 Crossbred Gilts
9 Market Lambs

Scoring Class(es):
1 Shorthorn Bulls
2 Hereford Heifers

3 Angus Heifers
4 Market Steers
5 Crossbred Gilts

6 Lightweight Mkt Hogs
7 Heavyweight Mkt Hogs

8 Hampshire Ewes
9 Market Lambs
10 Market Goats
12 Questions Gilts

13 Questions Mkt Lambs

14 Reasons Bulls

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers
1 3003b Greenwald, Makenna B GOS Goshen 587 128 140 0
2 5006b Klipstein, Mackenzie A LAR Laramie 584 130 134 0
3 3003d Miller, Skyler D GOS Goshen 583 129 133 0
4 3002c lorg, Dusty Q UNT Uinta 576 131 141 0
5 3002a Lupher, Bailey UNT Uinta 570 123 134 0
6 3001b Santiago, Dakotah R JOH Johnson 568 130 145 0
7 3003c Juma, Brooke M GOS Goshen 567 125 142 0
8 3005d Wilcox, Wade K CBL Campbell 564 125 129 0
9 3001a Huelle, Shaylyn C JOH Johnson 563 123 134 0
10 3002b Lupher, Delaney C UNT Uinta 558 132 132 0
11 3003a Brothwell, Kylee L GOS Goshen 557 134 139 0
12 3009a Stewart, Wilson NAT Natrona 554 128 133 0
13 3006¢ Despain, Logan C ALB Albany 552 127 142 0
14 5003d Juma, Sabrina L GOS Goshen 550 129 124 0
15 3010a Hill, Carter LCN Lincoln 549 130 134 0
16 5006a Dolph, Bailey L LAR Laramie 548 132 132 0
17 5003a Becker, David A GOS Goshen 541 118 143 0
18 5001b Klaahsen, Kelsi E JOH Johnson 539 122 129 0
19 3008d Winchester, Jacob FRE Fremont 538 119 126 0
20 3008c McConnell, Mark D FRE Fremont 531 124 134 0
21 3007a Lucas, Colter TTN Teton 527 113 134 0
22 3005a Austin, Robin A CBL Campbell 526 122 134 0
23 3010c Jones, Eva J LCN Lincoln 523 112 135 0
24 3010d Jones, Madelon H LCN Lincoln 518 120 118 0
25 5005¢ Gallegos, Madison M ALB Albany 509 123 108 0
26 3004a Peterson, Aften P WSK Washakie 509 122 143 0
27 5001a Huelle, Chase W JOH Johnson 503 121 93 0
28 3006a Anderson, Hailey R ALB Albany 493 121 129 0
29 3007c Wilson, Isabella M TTN Teton 485 115 96 0
30 5002a Howard, Brooke L UNT Uinta 482 118 132 0
31 3004c Lewton, Amanda J WSK Washakie 480 119 105 0
32 5007d Winchester, Colby FRE Fremont 479 119 137 0
33 3010b Warren, Kidd R LCN Lincoln 463 121 97 0
34 5003b Grosz, Hannah J GOS Goshen 463 108 108 0
35 3006d Hales, Kirby J ALB Albany 458 116 124 0
36 3008b Lopez, Tiana R FRE Fremont 456 114 104 0
37 3005b Austin, Tracy F CBL Campbell 451 117 95 0
38 5003c Grosz, Logan A GOS Goshen 444 112 96 0
39 3009b Stewart, Sheridan NAT Natrona 443 114 122 0
40 3004b Nielsen, Lane A WSK Washakie 421 111 91 0
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Contest LS081511 [2011 State 4-H Livestock Judging Contest] IA Award 007 High Intermediate Placings

Tie 1 Class(es):
1 Shorthorn Bulls
5 Crossbred Gilts
9 Market Lambs

Tie 2 Class(es):

3 Angus Heifers

7 Heavyweight Mkt Hogs
8 Hampshire Ewes

10 Market Goats

Scoring Class(es):

1 Shorthorn Bulls

2 Hereford Heifers

3 Angus Heifers

4 Market Steers

5 Crossbred Gilts

6 Lightweight Mkt Hogs
7 Heavyweight Mkt Hogs

Tie 3 Class(es):

8 Hampshire Ewes
9 Market Lambs
10 Market Goats

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers
1 3003b Greenwald, Makenna B GOS Goshen 459 140 186 0
2 5006b Klipstein, Mackenzie A LAR Laramie 454 134 183 0
3 3003d Miller, Skyler D GOS Goshen 454 133 181 0
4 3002a Lupher, Bailey UNT Uinta 447 134 177 0
5 3002c lorg, Dusty Q UNT Uinta 445 141 176 0
6 3003c Juma, Brooke M GOS Goshen 442 142 166 0
7 3001a Huelle, Shaylyn C JOH Johnson 440 134 166 0
8 3005d Wilcox, Wade K CBL Campbell 439 129 197 0
9 3001b Santiago, Dakotah R JOH Johnson 438 145 177 0
10 3009a Stewart, Wilson NAT Natrona 426 133 173 0
11 3002b Lupher, Delaney C UNT Uinta 426 132 170 0
12 3006¢ Despain, Logan C ALB Albany 425 142 162 0
13 5003a Becker, David A GOS Goshen 423 143 151 0
14 3003a Brothwell, Kylee L GOS Goshen 423 139 169 0
15 5003d Juma, Sabrina L GOS Goshen 421 124 168 0
16 3010a Hill, Carter LCN Lincoln 419 134 150 0
17 3008d Winchester, Jacob FRE Fremont 419 126 169 0
18 5001b Klaahsen, Kelsi E JOH Johnson 417 129 150 0
19 5006a Dolph, Bailey L LAR Laramie 416 132 146 0
20 3007a Lucas, Colter TTN Teton 414 134 152 0
21 3010c Jones, Eva J LCN Lincoln 411 135 150 0
22 3008c McConnell, Mark D FRE Fremont 407 134 161 0
23 3005a Austin, Robin A CBL Campbell 404 134 156 0
24 3010d Jones, Madelon H LCN Lincoln 398 118 159 0
25 3004a Peterson, Aften P WSK Washakie 387 143 115 0
26 5005¢ Gallegos, Madison M ALB Albany 386 108 152 0
27 5001a Huelle, Chase W JOH Johnson 382 93 181 0
28 3006a Anderson, Hailey R ALB Albany 372 129 130 0
29 3007c Wilson, Isabella M TTN Teton 370 96 134 0
30 5002a Howard, Brooke L UNT Uinta 364 132 139 0
31 3004c Lewton, Amanda J WSK Washakie 361 105 120 0
32 5007d Winchester, Colby FRE Fremont 360 137 109 0
33 5003b Grosz, Hannah J GOS Goshen 355 108 123 0
34 3006d Hales, Kirby J ALB Albany 342 124 138 0
35 3008b Lopez, Tiana R FRE Fremont 342 104 96 0
36 3010b Warren, Kidd R LCN Lincoln 342 97 138 0
37 3005b Austin, Tracy F CBL Campbell 334 95 113 0
38 5003c Grosz, Logan A GOS Goshen 332 96 152 0
39 3009b Stewart, Sheridan NAT Natrona 329 122 96 0
40 3004b Nielsen, Lane A WSK Washakie 310 91 142 0
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Contest LS081511 [2011 State 4-H Livestock Judging Contest] IA Award 010 High Intermediate Reason /

Scoring Class(es):
12 Questions Gilts

13 Questions Mkt Lambs

14 Reasons Bulls

Rank Contestant
1 3003a
2 3002b
3 5006a
4 3002c
5 3001b
6 5006b
7 3010a
8 3003d
9 5003d

10 3003b

11 3009a

12 3006¢c

13 3003c

14 3005d

15 3008c

16 3002a

17 3001a

18 5005c

19 3004a

20 3005a

21 5001b

22 3006a

23 3010b

24 5001a

25 3010d

26 5007d

27 3008d

28 3004c

29 5003a

30 5002a

31 3005b

32 3006d

33 3007c

34 3009b

35 3008b

36 3007a

37 3010c

38 5003c

39 3004b

40 5003b

Tie 1 Class(es):
1 Shorthorn Bulls
5 Crossbred Gilts
9 Market Lambs

Name

Brothwell, Kylee L
Lupher, Delaney C
Dolph, Bailey L

lorg, Dusty Q
Santiago, Dakotah R
Klipstein, Mackenzie A
Hill, Carter

Miller, Skyler D
Juma, Sabrina L
Greenwald, Makenna B
Stewart, Wilson
Despain, Logan C
Juma, Brooke M
Wilcox, Wade K
McConnell, Mark D
Lupher, Bailey
Huelle, Shaylyn C
Gallegos, Madison M
Peterson, Aften P
Austin, Robin A
Klaahsen, Kelsi E
Anderson, Hailey R
Warren, Kidd R
Huelle, Chase W
Jones, Madelon H
Winchester, Colby
Winchester, Jacob
Lewton, Amanda J
Becker, David A
Howard, Brooke L
Austin, Tracy F
Hales, Kirby J
Wilson, Isabella M
Stewart, Sheridan
Lopez, Tiana R
Lucas, Colter

Jones, Eva J

Grosz, Logan A
Nielsen, Lane A
Grosz, Hannah J

ScoreCon Copyright 2002/2005 C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com

Tie 2 Class(es):
1 Shorthorn Bulls
2 Hereford Heifers
3 Angus Heifers
4 Market Steers
5 Crossbred Gilts

6 Lightweight Mkt Hogs
7 Heavyweight Mkt Hogs

8 Hampshire Ewes
9 Market Lambs
10 Market Goats
12 Questions Gilts

13 Questions Mkt Lambs

14 Reasons Bulls

Team Score
GOS Goshen 134
UNT Uinta 132
LAR Laramie 132
UNT Uinta 131
JOH Johnson 130
LAR Laramie 130
LCN Lincoln 130
GOS Goshen 129
GOS Goshen 129
GOS Goshen 128
NAT Natrona 128
ALB Albany 127
GOS Goshen 125
CBL Campbell 125
FRE Fremont 124
UNT Uinta 123
JOH Johnson 123
ALB Albany 123
WSK Washakie 122
CBL Campbell 122
JOH Johnson 122
ALB Albany 121
LCN Lincoln 121
JOH Johnson 121
LCN Lincoln 120
FRE Fremont 119
FRE Fremont 119
WSK Washakie 119
GOS Goshen 118
UNT Uinta 118
CBL Campbell 117
ALB Albany 116
TTN Teton 115
NAT Natrona 114
FRE Fremont 114
TTN Teton 113
LCN Lincoln 112
GOS Goshen 112

WSK Washakie 111
GOS Goshen 108

Tie 3 Class(es):

Tie Breakers

139 557
132 558
132 548
141 576
145 568
134 584
134 549
133 583
124 550
140 587
133 554
142 552
142 567
129 564
134 531
134 570
134 563
108 509
143 509
134 526
129 539
129 493
97 463
93 503
118 518
137 479
126 538
105 480
143 541
132 482
95 451
124 458
96 485
122 443
104 456
134 527
135 523
96 444
91 421
108 463
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Contest LS081511 [2011 State 4-H Livestock Judging Contest] JA Award 005 High Junior Individual Res

Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):
1 Shorthorn Bulls 11 Question Bulls Jr only 1 Shorthorn Bulls

2 Hereford Heifers 12 Questions Gilts 5 Crossbred Gilts

3 Angus Heifers 13 Questions Mkt Lambs 9 Market Lambs

4 Market Steers

5 Crossbred Gilts

6 Lightweight Mkt Hogs
7 Heavyweight Mkt Hogs
8 Hampshire Ewes

9 Market Lambs

10 Market Goats

11 Question Bulls Jr only
12 Questions Gilts

13 Questions Mkt Lambs

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers
1 6001d Miller, Paige J GOS Goshen 557 135 140 0
2 6001a Brothwell, Kaden B GOS Goshen 530 123 119 0
3 6001c Herring, Cade P GOS Goshen 518 129 137 0
4 3008a McConnell, Kiley A FRE Fremont 512 135 98 0
5 3001c Santiago, Ayanah N JOH Johnson 508 123 111 0
6 3006b Despain, Kyle J ALB Albany 506 129 112 0
7 6001b Haas, Kendall C GOS Goshen 492 126 114 0
8 3007d Wilson, Olivia C TTN Teton a477 126 94 0
9 3002d Sanchez, Morgan A UNT Uinta 469 123 96 0
10 3001d Kukowski, Benjamin L JOH Johnson 455 123 122 0
11 3005c¢ Jensen, Hadlie L CBL Campbell 439 120 97 0
12 3009c Jacob, Jessica M NAT Natrona 430 117 92 0
13 3007b Wilson, Amelia L TTN Teton 419 108 85 0
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Contest LS081511 [2011 State 4-H Livestock Judging Contest] JA Award 008 High Junior Placings Resu

Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):
1 Shorthorn Bulls 1 Shorthorn Bulls 3 Angus Heifers

2 Hereford Heifers 5 Crossbred Gilts 7 Heavyweight Mkt Hogs

3 Angus Heifers 9 Market Lambs 8 Hampshire Ewes

4 Market Steers 10 Market Goats

5 Crossbred Gilts

6 Lightweight Mkt Hogs
7 Heavyweight Mkt Hogs
8 Hampshire Ewes

9 Market Lambs

10 Market Goats

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers
1 6001d Miller, Paige J GOS Goshen 422 140 163 0
2 6001a Brothwell, Kaden B GOS Goshen 407 119 159 0
3 6001c Herring, Cade P GOS Goshen 389 137 140 0
4 3001c Santiago, Ayanah N JOH Johnson 385 111 154 0
5 3006b Despain, Kyle J ALB Albany 377 112 151 0
6 3008a McConnell, Kiley A FRE Fremont 377 98 160 0
7 6001b Haas, Kendall C GOS Goshen 366 114 137 0
8 3007d Wilson, Olivia C TTN Teton 351 94 135 0
9 3002d Sanchez, Morgan A UNT Uinta 346 96 155 0
10 3001d Kukowski, Benjamin L JOH Johnson 332 122 122 0
11 3005c Jensen, Hadlie L CBL Campbell 319 97 122 0
12 3009c Jacob, Jessica M NAT Natrona 313 92 128 0
13 3007b Wilson, Amelia L TTN Teton 311 85 120 0
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Contest LS081511 [2011 State 4-H Livestock Judging Contest] JA Award 011 High Junior Questions Res

Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):
11 Question Bulls Jr only 1 Shorthorn Bulls 1 Shorthorn Bulls

12 Questions Gilts 5 Crossbred Gilts 2 Hereford Heifers

13 Questions Mkt Lambs 9 Market Lambs 3 Angus Heifers

4 Market Steers

5 Crossbred Gilts

6 Lightweight Mkt Hogs
7 Heavyweight Mkt Hogs
8 Hampshire Ewes

9 Market Lambs

10 Market Goats

11 Question Bulls Jr only
12 Questions Gilts

13 Questions Mkt Lambs

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers
1 6001d Miller, Paige J GOS Goshen 135 140 557 0
2 3008a McConnell, Kiley A FRE Fremont 135 98 512 0
3 6001c Herring, Cade P GOS Goshen 129 137 518 0
4 3006b Despain, Kyle J ALB Albany 129 112 506 0
5 6001b Haas, Kendall C GOS Goshen 126 114 492 0
6 3007d Wilson, Olivia C TTN Teton 126 94 477 0
7 3001d Kukowski, Benjamin L JOH Johnson 123 122 455 0
8 6001a Brothwell, Kaden B GOS Goshen 123 119 530 0
9 3001c Santiago, Ayanah N JOH Johnson 123 111 508 0
10 3002d Sanchez, Morgan A UNT Uinta 123 96 469 0
11 3005c¢ Jensen, Hadlie L CBL Campbell 120 97 439 0
12 3009c Jacob, Jessica M NAT Natrona 117 92 430 0
13 3007b Wilson, Amelia L TTN Teton 108 85 419 0
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